
Waitara Church 
Jan 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/01/24 Monday

02/01/24 Tuesday

03/01/24 Wednesday

04/01/24 Thursday

05/01/24 Friday

06/01/24 Saturday

07/01/24 Sunday

08/01/24 Monday

09/01/24 Tuesday

10/01/24 Wednesday

11/01/24 Thursday

12/01/24 Friday

13/01/24 Saturday

14/01/24 Sunday

15/01/24 Monday

16/01/24 Tuesday

17/01/24 Wednesday

18/01/24 Thursday

19/01/24 Friday

20/01/24 Saturday

21/01/24 Sunday

22/01/24 Monday

23/01/24 Tuesday

24/01/24 Wednesday

25/01/24 Thursday

26/01/24 Friday

27/01/24 Saturday

28/01/24 Sunday

29/01/24 Monday

30/01/24 Tuesday

31/01/24 Wednesday



Waitara Church 
Feb 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/02/24 Thursday

02/02/24 Friday

03/02/24 Saturday

04/02/24 Sunday

05/02/24 Monday

06/02/24 Tuesday

07/02/24 Wednesday

08/02/24 Thursday

09/02/24 Friday

10/02/24 Saturday

11/02/24 Sunday

12/02/24 Monday

13/02/24 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team

14/02/24 Wednesday

15/02/24 Thursday

16/02/24 Friday

17/02/24 Saturday

18/02/24 Sunday

19/02/24 Monday

20/02/24 Tuesday

21/02/24 Wednesday

22/02/24 Thursday

23/02/24 Friday

24/02/24 Saturday

25/02/24 Sunday

26/02/24 Monday

27/02/24 Tuesday

28/02/24 Wednesday

29/02/24 Thursday



Waitara Church 
Mar 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/03/24 Friday

02/03/24 Saturday Leadership Training Adventurer Club

03/03/24 Sunday Leadership Traning Adventurer Club

04/03/24 Monday

05/03/24 Tuesday

06/03/24 Wednesday

07/03/24 Thursday

08/03/24 Friday

09/03/24 Saturday
Ordinance Service                        

Club Meeting

Pastoral Team   

Adventurer Club

10/03/24 Sunday

11/03/24 Monday

12/03/24 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

13/03/24 Wednesday

14/03/24 Thursday

15/03/24 Friday

16/03/24 Saturday Harmony Day Social

17/03/24 Sunday

18/03/24 Monday

19/03/24 Tuesday

20/03/24 Wednesday

21/03/24 Thursday

22/03/24 Friday

23/03/24 Saturday Club Bush Walk Adventurer Club

24/03/24 Sunday Ladies' Event - Bush Walk Shepherdesses

25/03/24 Monday

26/03/24 Tuesday

27/03/24 Wednesday

28/03/24 Thursday

29/03/24 Friday

30/03/24 Saturday Easter Service Pastoral Team

31/03/24 Sunday



Waitara Church 
Apr 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/04/24 Monday

02/04/24 Tuesday

03/04/24 Wednesday

04/04/24 Thursday

05/04/24 Friday

06/04/24 Saturday

07/04/24 Sunday Working Bee Deacons

08/04/24 Monday

09/04/24 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team

10/04/24 Wednesday

11/04/24 Thursday

12/04/24 Friday

13/04/24 Saturday
Club Meeting                                    

Let's Connect

Adventurer Club                            

Social

14/04/24 Sunday

15/04/24 Monday

16/04/24 Tuesday

17/04/24 Wednesday

18/04/24 Thursday

19/04/24 Friday

20/04/24 Saturday

21/04/24 Sunday

22/04/24 Monday

23/04/24 Tuesday

24/04/24 Wednesday

25/04/24 Thursday

26/04/24 Friday

27/04/24 Saturday

28/04/24 Sunday

29/04/24 Monday

30/04/24 Tuesday
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Waitara Church 
May 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/05/24 Wednesday

02/05/24 Thursday

03/05/24 Friday

04/05/24 Saturday

05/05/24 Sunday

06/05/24 Monday

07/05/24 Tuesday

08/05/24 Wednesday

09/05/24 Thursday

10/05/24 Friday

11/05/24 Saturday
Club Meeting                                  

Mother's Day

Adventurer Club                       

Children & Teens

12/05/24 Sunday

13/05/24 Monday

14/05/24 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

15/05/24 Wednesday

16/05/24 Thursday

17/05/24 Friday

18/05/24 Saturday World Adventurer Day Adventurer Club

19/05/24 Sunday

20/05/24 Monday

21/05/24 Tuesday

22/05/24 Wednesday

24/05/24 Thursday

24/05/24 Friday

25/05/24 Saturday
 E&S Meeting                                   

Club  Meeting

E&S Team        

Adventurer Club

26/05/24 Sunday

27/05/24 Monday

28/05/24 Tuesday

29/05/24 Wednesday

30/05/24 Thursday

31/05/24 Friday



Waitara Church 
Jun  2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/06/24 Saturday

02/06/24 Sunday Nordic Walk Social

03/06/24 Monday

04/06/24 Tuesday

05/06/24 Wednesday

06/06/24 Thursday

07/06/24 Friday

08/06/24 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

09/06/24 Sunday

10/06/24 Monday

11/06/24 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

12/06/24 Wednesday

13/06/24 Thursday

14/06/24 Friday

15/06/24 Saturday Ordinance   Service Pastoral Team

16/06/24 Sunday

17/06/24 Monday

18/06/24 Tuesday

19/06/24 Wednesday

20/06/24 Thursday

21/06/24 Friday

22/06/24 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

23/06/24 Sunday

24/06/24 Monday

25/06/24 Tuesday

26/06/24 Wednesday

27/06/24 Thursday

28/06/24 Friday

29/06/24 Saturday

30/06/24 Sunday W
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Waitara Church 
Jul 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/07/24 Monday

02/07/24 Tuesday

03/07/24 Wednesday

04/07/24 Thursday

05/07/24 Friday

06/07/24 Saturday

07/07/24 Sunday

08/07/24 Monday

09/07/24 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team

10/07/24 Wednesday

11/07/24 Thursday

12/07/24 Friday

13/07/24 Saturday

14/07/24 Sunday

15/07/24 Monday

16/07/24 Tuesday

17/07/24 Wednesday

18/07/24 Thursday

19/07/24 Friday

20/07/24 Saturday

21/07/24 Sunday

22/07/24 Monday

23/07/24 Tuesday

24/07/24 Wednesday

25/07/24 Thursday

26/07/24 Friday

27/07/24 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

28/07/24 Sunday

29/07/24 Monday

30/07/24 Tuesday

31/07/24 Wednesday
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Waitara Church 
Aug 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/08/24 Thursday

02/08/24 Friday

03/08/24 Saturday

04/08/24 Sunday

05/08/24 Monday

06/08/24 Tuesday

07/08/24 Wednesday

08/08/24 Thursday

09/08/24 Friday

10/08/24 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

11/08/24 Sunday

12/08/24 Monday

13/08/24 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

14/08/24 Wednesday

15/08/24 Thursday

16/08/24 Friday

17/08/24 Saturday

18/08/24 Sunday Working Bee Deacons

19/08/24 Monday

20/08/24 Tuesday  E&S Meeting  - On Zoom E&S Team

21/08/24 Wednesday

22/08/24 Thursday

23/08/24 Friday Leadership Training Adventurer Club

24/08/24 Saturday Leadership Training Adventurer Club

25/08/24 Sunday Leadership Training Adventurer Club

26/08/24 Monday

27/08/24 Tuesday

28/08/24 Wednesday

29/08/24 Thursday

30/08/24 Friday

31/08/24 Saturday Father's Day
Deaconess   &            

Deacons



Waitara Church 
Sep 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/09/24 Sunday

02/09/24 Monday

03/09/24 Tuesday

04/09/24 Wednesday

05/09/24 Thursday

06/09/24 Friday

07/09/24 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

08/09/24 Sunday

09/09/24 Monday

10/09/24 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

11/09/24 Wednesday

12/09/24 Thursday

13/09/24 Friday

14/09/24 Saturday Spring Service Music

15/09/24 Sunday

16/09/24 Monday

17/09/24 Tuesday

18/09/24 Wednesday

19/09/24 Thursday

20/09/24 Friday

21/09/24 Saturday
Ordinance   Service               

Crosslands Bush Walk

Pastoral Team          

Adventurer Club

22/09/24 Sunday

23/09/24 Monday

24/09/24 Tuesday

25/09/24 Wednesday

26/09/24 Thursday

27/09/24 Friday

28/09/24 Saturday

29/09/24 Sunday

30/09/24 Monday



Waitara Church 
Oct 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/10/24 Tuesday

02/10/24 Wednesday

03/10/24 Thursday

04/10/24 Friday

05/10/24 Saturday

06/10/24 Sunday

07/10/24 Monday

08/10/24 Tuesday The Hopeful Movie Personal Ministry

09/10/24 Wednesday

10/10/24 Thursday

11/10/24 Friday

12/10/24 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

13/10/24 Sunday Hunter Valley Outing Social

14/10/24 Monday

15/10/24 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team

16/10/24 Wednesday

17/10/24 Thursday

18/10/24 Friday

19/10/24 Saturday

20/10/24 Sunday

21/10/24 Monday

22/10/24 Tuesday

23/10/24 Wednesday

24/10/24 Thursday

25/10/24 Friday

26/10/24 Saturday Adventurer Rally - GSC Adventurer Club

27/10/24 Sunday

28/10/24 Monday

29/10/24 Tuesday

30/10/24 Wednesday

31/10/24 Thursday



Waitara Church 
Nov 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/11/24 Friday Adventurer Camporee Adventurer Club

02/11/24 Saturday
Adventurer Camporee                        

Connect Conference

Adventurer Club                           

Youth

03/11/24 Sunday Adventurer Camporee Adventurer Club

04/11/24 Monday

05/11/24 Tuesday

06/11/24 Wednesday

07/11/24 Thursday

08/11/24 Friday Youth Camp Youth

09/11/24 Saturday
Investiture Practice,                   

Youth Camp

Adventurer Club         

Youth

10/11/24 Sunday Youth Camp Youth

11/11/24 Monday

12/11/24 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

13/11/24 Wednesday

14/11/24 Thursday

15/11/24 Friday

16/11/24 Saturday Adventurer Investiture Adventurer Club

17/11/24 Sunday

18/11/24 Monday

19/11/24 Tuesday  E&S Meeting  - On Zoom E&S Team

20/11/24 Wednesday

21/11/24 Thursday

22/11/24 Friday

23/11/24 Saturday

24/11/24 Sunday

25/11/24 Monday

26/11/24 Tuesday

27/11/24 Wednesday

28/11/24 Thursday

29/11/24 Friday

30/11/24 Saturday

31/11/2024 Sunday



Waitara Church 
Dec 2024 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/12/24 Sunday Working Bee Deacons

02/12/24 Monday

03/12/24 Tuesday

04/12/24 Wednesday

05/12/24 Thursday

06/12/24 Friday

07/12/24 Saturday
Adventurer Pinic             

Ordinance   Service

Adventurer Club             

Pastoral Team

08/12/24 Sunday

09/12/24 Monday

10/12/24 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

11/12/24 Wednesday

12/12/24 Thursday

13/12/24 Friday

14/12/24 Saturday Christmas Service Ministerial Team

15/12/24 Sunday

16/12/24 Monday

17/12/24 Tuesday

18/12/24 Wednesday

19/12/24 Thursday

20/12/24 Friday

21/12/24 Saturday Christmas Carols Service Ministerial Team

22/12/24 Sunday

23/12/24 Monday

24/12/24 Tuesday

25/12/24 Wednesday

26/12/24 Thursday

27/12/24 Friday

28/12/24 Saturday

29/12/24 Sunday

30/12/24 Monday

31/12/24 Tuesday


